
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

IECNORM.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 IE
C 60

13
0-9

:19
89

/AMD1:1
99

3

https://iecnorm.com/api/?name=5dc3a6b6fc6598dca438e668351d89e8


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

IECNORM.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 IE
C 60

13
0-9

:19
89

/AMD1:1
99

3

https://iecnorm.com/api/?name=5dc3a6b6fc6598dca438e668351d89e8


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

IECNORM.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 IE
C 60

13
0-9

:19
89

/AMD1:1
99

3

https://iecnorm.com/api/?name=5dc3a6b6fc6598dca438e668351d89e8


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

IECNORM.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 IE
C 60

13
0-9

:19
89

/AMD1:1
99

3

https://iecnorm.com/api/?name=5dc3a6b6fc6598dca438e668351d89e8


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

IECNORM.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 IE
C 60

13
0-9

:19
89

/AMD1:1
99

3

https://iecnorm.com/api/?name=5dc3a6b6fc6598dca438e668351d89e8


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

IECNORM.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 IE
C 60

13
0-9

:19
89

/AMD1:1
99

3

https://iecnorm.com/api/?name=5dc3a6b6fc6598dca438e668351d89e8

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

